Ordering Information
DH.WFH22.P03 Furnace, 230V,    3 Lit., “FHPX-03” 1,610,640
DH.WFH22.P05 Furnace, 230V, 4.5 Lit., “FHPX-05” 1,864,290
DH.WFH22.P12 Furnace, 230V,  12 Lit., “FHPX-12” 2,392,720
DH.WFH22.P14 Furnace, 230V,  14 Lit., “FHPX-14” 2,477,250
DH.WFH22.P27 Furnace, 230V,  27 Lit., “FHPX-27” 4,295,040
DH.WFH22.P63 Furnace, 230V,  63 Lit., “FHPX-63” 7,042,840
DH.WFH20.P03 Furnace, 120V,    3 Lit., “FHPX-03” 1,610,640
DH.WFH20.P05 Furnace, 120V, 4.5 Lit., “FHPX-05” 1,864,290
DH.WFH20.P12 Furnace, 120V,  12 Lit., “FHPX-12” 2,392,720
DH.WFH20.P14 Furnace, 120V,  14 Lit., “FHPX-14” 2,477,250
DH.WFH20.P27 Furnace, 120V,  27 Lit., “FHPX-27” 4,295,040
DH.WFH20.P63 Furnace, 120V,  63 Lit., “FHPX-63” 7,042,840
DH.WFH23.P12 Furnace, 3Phase, 12 Lit., “FHPX-12” 2,552,720
DH.WFH23.P14 Furnace, 3Phase, 14 Lit., “FHPX-14” 2,637,250
DH.WFH23.P27 Furnace, 3Phase, 27 Lit., “FHPX-27” 4,455,040
DH.WFH23.P63 Furnace, 3Phase, 63 Lit., “FHPX-63” 7,202,840
Spare Ceramic Fiber Plates
DDH.WF211.03 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1103” for  3Lit. 21,140
DH.WF211.05 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1105” for  4.5Lit. 21,140
DH.WF211.12 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1112” for  12Lit. 31,720
DH.WF211.14 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1114” for  14Lit. 31,720
DH.WF211.27 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1127” for  27Lit. 42,280
DH.WF211.63 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1163” for  63Lit. 73,990
Optional Gloves & Power Cable
NA.491041101 (2) Gloves , Heat-resistant, 900℃, Flexible & Long Sleeve, 1Pair 297,580
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WFH312.P03 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FHPV1203”, for “FHPX-03” 문의요함
DH.WFH312.P05 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FHPV1205”, for “FHPX-05” 문의요함
DH.WFH312.P12 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FHPV1212”, for “FHPX-12” 문의요함
DH.WFH312.P14 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FHPV1214”, for “FHPX-14” 문의요함
DH.WFH312.P27 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FHPV1227”, for “FHPX-27” 문의요함
DH.WFH312.P63 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FHPV1263”, for “FHPX-63” 문의요함
Sales : by the Nearest Distributors       Call Center  본사 : 080-008-3000,  대전 : 080-008-9009 83
Cat. No Description Articles
FuFurnaces, 1200℃℃, DAIHAN-brand��
■■ with Certificate & Traceability :